Product
Catalog
 2 0 2 4
Lighting Your Savings
        Lighting Your Success
EAGLE SQUARE LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL
Operating as a 100% Australian owned company,
your premier destination for high quality LED

High efficiency SMD LED chips 100lm/w
IC-4
Flex & plug: 1m
CRI ≥80 and good stability over lifetime
Quick and simple installation, with flex and plug
IP44 below ceiling
3 years warranty option for 70mm & 90mm
5 years warranty 90mm to 210mm
Standards
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.2
IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 15
Dimensions
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CUT OUT CARTON QTY
TL-DL01-7007W-CCT 100lm/w @ 4000K 7W Ø92x55mm Ø70mm 50PCS
TL-DL01-9010W-CCT
TL-DL01-9010W-CCT-5Y
100lm/w @ 4000K 10W Ø115x60mm Ø90mm 40PCS
ES-LDL02-11012W-CCT 100lm/w @ 4000K 12W Ø140x65mm Ø110mm 40PCS
ES-LDL02-15016W-CCT 100lm/w @ 4000K 16W Ø190x70mm Ø150mm 20PCS
ES-LDL02-18020W-CCT 100lm/w @ 4000K 20W Ø225x85mm Ø180mm 20PCS
ES-LDL02-20025W-CCT 100lm/w @ 4000K 25W Ø235x85mm Ø200mm 20PCS
P O P U L A R  P R O D U C T S    E S  9 0 M M - 1 8 0 M M
Features
Triac dimmable
Input voltage range: 220-240V 50/60Hz

Flex & plug: 1m
CRI ≥80 and good stability over lifetime
Quick and simple installation, with flex and plug
IP44 below ceiling
3 years warranty option for 90mm
5 years warranty 90mm to 180mm
Standards
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.2
IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 15
Dimensions
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CUT OUT CARTON QTY
ES-DL01-9010W-CCT 90lm/w @ 4000K 10W Ø115x60mm Ø90mm 40PCS
ES-DL01-9010W-CCT-5Y 90lm/w @ 4000K 10W Ø115x60mm Ø90mm 40PCS
ES-LDL01-12012W-CCT 90lm/w @ 4000K 12W Ø145x70mm Ø120mm 40PCS
ES-LDL01-15016W-CCT 90lm/w @ 4000K 16W Ø190x80mm Ø150mm 20PCS
ES-LDL01-18020W-CCT 90lm/w @ 4000K 20W Ø225x90mm Ø180mm 20PCS
Dimensions
P O P U L A R  P R O D U C T S    L O W  G L A R E  &  G I M B L E
Features
LED dimmable low glare Tri-CCT downlights

CRI: 80
Flex & plug: 1.2m
Ambient temperature: -35 to 50℃
Dimmable &5700K ideally design for high celling
 Suitable for 2-way switching
5 years warranty
50,000Hrs Life span
High Strength Polycarbonate Lens 120 Deg
Optional 3years Labour Warranty
Standards
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.1
IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 15
IEC/AS/NZS 61347.2/613747.1
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY
ES-HB01-100W-5700K 15000LM 100W Ø259x114mm 5700k 1PCS
ES-HB01-150W-5700K 22500LM 150W Ø284x146mm 1PCS
ES-HB01-200W-5700K 30000LM 200W Ø341x154mm 1PCS
Product Certificate
UL/ETL/DLC/TUV/CB/ENEC/CE/SAA/FCC/RoHS/CCC
ES-HB01-100W-5700K
ES-HB01-150W-5700K

CRI: 80
Flex & plug: 1.2m
Ambient temperature: -35 to 50℃
Dimmable
5700K or 3 Power & 3CCT 3/4/5.7k
 Suitable for 2-way switching
5 years warranty
50000Hrs Life span
High Strength Polycarbonate Lens 110 Deg
Standards
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.1
IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 15
IEC/AS/NZS 61347.2/613747.1
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY
ES-HB02-100W-5700K 15000LM 100W Ø231x118mm 5700k 1PCS
ES-HB02-150W-5700K 22500LM 150W Ø282x122mm 1PCS
ES-HB05-200W-5700K 30000LM 200W Ø325x126mm 1PCS
Product Certificate
UL/ETL/DLC/TUV/CB/ENEC/CE/SAA/FCC/RoHS/CCC
ES-HB02-100W-5700K
ES-HB02-150W-5700K
ES-HB02-200W-5700K
5700k
5700k
ES-HB02-150W-CCT 22500LM @ 4K 150W Ø282x122mm 1PCS
ES-HB02-200W-CCT 30000LM @ 4K 200W Ø325x126mm 1PCS
3/4/5.7K
3/4/5.7K
Dimensions
P O P U L A R  P R O D U C T S    P A N E L  L I G H T  0 1
Features
Input voltage range: 220-240V AC 50/60Hz
Housing & heatsink: Aluminum & PC
Power factor: ≥0.9
CRI: 80
3CCT: 3000/4000/5700K OR 3000/4000/6000K
Flex & plug: 1.2m
Ambient temperature: -10 to 40℃
Suitable for 2-way switching
3 years warranty
Beam Angle: 120 Deg
Sidelit
Standards
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.1
IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 15
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY
ES-PL01-30120-32W-CCT-SIDE 3600LM@4000K 32W 1195x295mm 3000K-4000K-5700k 5PCS
ES-PL01-30120-32W-CCT-SIDE
ES-PL01-30120-36W-CCT-SIDE
ES-PL01-30120-36W-CCT-SIDE 3240LM@4000K 36W 1195x295mm 3000K-4000K-6000k 8PCS
Dimensions
P O P U L A R  P R O D U C T S    P A N E L  L I G H T  0 2
Features
Input voltage range: 220-240V AC 50/60Hz
Housing & heatsink: Aluminum & PC
Power factor: ≥0.9
CRI: 80
3CCT: 3000/4000/6000
Flex & plug: 1m
Ambient temperature: -10 to 40℃
Suitable for 2-way switching
5 years warranty
50000Hrs Life span
Beam Angle: 120 Deg
Backlit
Standards
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.1
IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 15
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY
ES-PL02-30120-36W-CCT-5Y 3600LM@4000K 36W 1195x295mm 3000K-4000K-6000k 5PCS
ES-PL02-6060-36W-CCT-5Y 3600LM@4000K 36W 1195x295mm 3000K-4000K-6000k 5PCS
30mm
30mm
ES-PL02-30120-36W-5000K-5Y 3600LM 36W 1195x295mm 5000K 5PCS
OR
Dimensions
P O P U L A R  P R O D U C T S    P A N E L  L I G H T  0 2
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY
ES-FL01-20W 2400LM 20W 188x147mm 3000K OR 5000k 1PCS
Product Certificate
UL/ETL/DLC/TUV/CB/ENEC/CE/SAA/FCC/RoHS/CCC
Features
Input voltage range: 100-277V AC 50/60Hz
Constant current LED driver inbuilt
Housing & heatsink: Die-casting ADC12
Anti-UV, transmittance > 94%
Power factor: ≥0.95
CRI: 80
Flex & plug: 1.2m
Ambient temperature: -35 to 45℃
5000K or 3000K
Suitable for 2-way switching
5 years warranty
50000Hrs Life span
120 Deg beam angle
IP66 IK08
50W Sensor optional
Standards
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.1
IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 15
OR
ES-FL01-30W 3600LM 30W 242x193mm 3000K OR 5000k 1PCS
ES-FL01-50W 6000LM 50W 293x237mm 3000K OR 5000k 1PCS
ES-FL01-100W 12000LM 100W 343x280mm 3000K OR 5000k 1PCS
ES-FL01-150W 18000LM 150W 424x319mm 3000K OR 5000k 1PCS
ES-FL01-200W 24000LM 200W 476x366mm 3000K OR 5000k 1PCS
Dimensions
P O P U L A R  P R O D U C T S    G U - O Y S T E R
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY
ES-OST-15W-D300 1500LM 15W Ø300mmx60mm 3000K/4000K/5700k 18PCS
Features
Input voltage range: 220-240V AC 50/60Hz
Housing & heatsink: SPCC+PC
Anti-UV, transmittance > 94%
Power factor: ≥0.95
CRI: 80
Dimmable
Ambient temperature: -20 to 40℃
3CCT: 3000/4000/5700K
Suitable for 2-way switching
3 years warranty
50000Hrs Life span
120 Deg beam angle
IP44
Standards
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.1
IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 15
ES-OST-25W-D400 2500LM 25W Ø400mmx65mm 12PCS3000K/4000K/5700k
ES-OST-15W-D300
ES-OST-25W-D400
Dimensions
P O P U L A R  P R O D U C T S    E S - C O B
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY
ES-SL01-COB-320D-7W-3000K 540LM/M 7W/M 5000mmx8mm 3000K 20PCS
Features
COB technology offer uniform light distribution
Input voltage range: 100-240V AC
320 LEDs per meter
With Power supply
Power factor: ≥0.95
CRI: 90
Ambient temperature: -20 to 40℃
3000K or 5000K
3 years warranty
50000Hrs Life span
120 Deg beam angle
Standards
IEC/AS/NZS 61558.2.16:2010 inc A1-3
IEC/AS/NZS 3112:2017
IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 32:2015
ES-SL01-COB-320D-7W-5000K 540LM/M 7W/M 5000mmx8mm 20PCS5000K
OR
OR
Dimensions
P O P U L A R  P R O D U C T S    E S T L - 0 1
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY
ES-TL01-10W 900LM 10W 106x48mm
3000K in Black
4000K in White
40PCS
Features
COB technology offer uniform light distribution
Fit universal 1 circuit track
Input voltage range: 220-240V AC
Power factor: ≥0.95
CRI: 90
Ambient temperature: -20 to 45℃
3000K in Black or 4000K in White
3 years warranty
24 Deg beam angle
Rotated up to 350° and adjusted vertically up to 90°
Standards
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.1
IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 15
ES-TL01-17W 1530LM 17W 130mmx70mm 40PCS
ES-TL01-25W 2250LM 25W 150mmx90mm 20PCS
ES-TL01-32W 2880LM 32W 5150mmx90mm 20PCS
ES-TL01-45W 4050LM 45W 180mmx90mm 16PCS
3000K in Black
4000K in White
3000K in Black
4000K in White

TL-TL01-25W-CCT 2250LM 17W 186mmx72mm 40PCS
TL-TL01-32W-CCT 2880LM 25W 186mmx80mm 20PCS
62m
m 72m
m
80
m
m
171mm
186mm
186mm
3000/4000/6000K
3000/4000/6000K
P O P U L A R  P R O D U C T S    W A L L  L I G H T
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY
TL-SWL01-13W-6000K 1300LM 13W 171x62mm 6000K 10PCS
Features
COB technology offer uniform light distribution
Fit universal 1 circuit track
Input voltage range: 220-240V AC 50/60Hz
With Power supply
Power factor: ≥0.95
CRI: 80
Ambient temperature: -20 to 45℃
6000K OR 3000K
3 years warranty
180 Deg beam angle
IP54
Standards
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.1
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.1
IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 15
TL-SSWL01-13W-6000K 1300LM 13W 186mmx72mm 10PCS
TL-DWL01-26W-6000K 2600LM 26W 186mmx80mm 10PCS
6000K
6000K
TL-DSWL01-26W-6000K 2600LM 26W 186mmx80mm 10PCS6000K
TL-DSWL01-26W-3000K 2600LM 26W 186mmx80mm 10PCS3000K
LS-CE.FL20S30W 3000LM 30W 186mmx80mm 10PCS6000K
OR
P O P U L A R  P R O D U C T S    L S - B A T
SKU LUMENS WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY

Battery Back up
Standards
AS 3786 : 2014 / amdt 2:2018
LS-R10RF Wireless 10PCS
White
140mm x 55mm
Classification: SAI
White
LS-R240RC Hard Wire 10PCS140mm x 55mm White
LS-R10 Stand Alone 10PCS140mm x 39mm White
R240
R10RF
140mm x 39mm
C U S T O M I S E  O R D E R
SKU WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY
ES-HM01-250W-5000K 250W 1PCS
Features
Lumileds chips, high brightness, low light decay & long lifetime
International driver brand MW/SOSEN, overheat protection, high
convert efficiency, high PF & surge protection, (1-10V,DALI2.0)
Die-casting technology with ADC12, excellent thermal
management and balance the internal & external temperature,
reduce chip Tj and light decay.
Optical UV resistant PC lens with 94% light transmitiance, IK08.
Light Distribution: 10°/15°/25°/45°/60°/90°/Asymmetrical 60°
Bracket Installation, operation temperature: -35℃- +50℃
IP66
IK08, Optional IK10
Life Span: 50000Hrs
Input Voltage: AC100-277V 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: DC48V
Customise CCT: 3000-6500K
Customise Bean Angle 10/25/45/60/90/Asymmetrical 60°
Customise CRI: Ra>70,80,90
Standards
UL/ETL/DLC/TUV/CB/ENEC/CE/SAA/FCC/RoHS/CQC
ES-HM01-500W-5000K 500W 1PCS
5000K
447mm x 561mm 5000K
ES-HM01-750W-5000K 750W 1PCS604mm x 561mm 5000K
ES-HM01-1000W-5000K 1000W 1PCS761mm x 561mm 5000K
250mm x 561mm
Photometry
Dimension
ES-HM01-1250W-5000K 1250W 1PCS918mm x 561mm 5000K
C U S T O M I S E  O R D E R
SKU WATT DIMENSIONS CCT CARTON QTY
ES-STL01-50W-5000K 50W 1PCS
Features
Lumileds chips, high brightness, low light decay & long lifetime
International driver brand MW/SOSEN, overheat protection, high
convert efficiency, high PF & surge protection, (1-10V,DALI2.0)
Die-casting technology with ADC12, excellent thermal
management and balance the internal & external temperature,
reduce chip Tj and light decay.
Optical UV resistant PC lens with 94% light transmitiance, IK08.
Light Distribution: T2-M, T3-M
Bracket Installation, operation temperature: -35℃- +50℃
IP66, 10KV
IK08, Optional IK10
Life Span: 50000Hrs
Input Voltage: AC100-277V 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: DC42V
Plug in light sensor
Customise CCT: 3000-6500K
Customise Bean Angle: T2-M,T3-M
Customise CRI: Ra>70,80
Standards
UL/ETL/DLC/TUV/CB/ENEC/CE/SAA/FCC/RoHS/CQC
ES-STL01-100W-5000K 100W 1PCS
5000K
558mm x 313mm 5000K
ES-STL01-150W-5000K 150W 1PCS634mm x 313mm 5000K
ES-STL01-200W-5000K 200W 1PCS709mm x 313mm 5000K
483mm x 313mm
Photometry
Dimension
ES-STL01-250W-5000K 250W 1PCS785mm x 313mm 5000K
ES-STL01-300W-5000K 300W 1PCS860mm x 313mm 5000K
SHOP NOW